PITE 3980 Battery Load Banks
PITE 3980 Battery Load Banks (General Info)
---Your best choice for battery load bank
PITE 3980 series DC load unit are specially designed for discharge
experiment, battery capacity test, battery maintenance, engineering
examination and other tests for DC power with load. With its optional
Data Acquisition Case (DAC), you will have a real-time monitoring
for the whole process of discharge with wireless communication in

With 4 magnetic bolts at bottom for instant attachment to metal
bars or cases
Order Information
Model Discharge Range Code  NOTE *
LB-2482 With DAC 24V/48V 200A Current: 0-200A
Voltage: 10V-55.2V LB-2482-1 W/O DAC
LB-4811 With DAC 48V/110V 100A Current: 0-100A
Voltage:10V-55.2V(nom:48V)
10V-126.5V (nom:110V)
LB-4811-1 W/O DAC
LB-4821 With DAC 48V/220V 100A Current: 0-100A
Voltage: 10V-55.2V(nom:48V)
        10V-253V (nom:220V)
LB-4821-1 W/O DAC
LB-1121 With DAC 110V/220V 100A Current: 0-100A
Voltage: 10V-126.5V (nom:110V)
        10V-253V (nom:220V)
LB-1121-1 W/O DAC
LB-3850 With DAC 380V 50A Current: 0-50A
Voltage: 10V-437V LB-3850-1 W/O DAC
LB-4830 With DAC 48V 300A Current: 0-300A
Voltage: 10V-55.2V LB-4830-1 W/O DAC
LB-1110 With DAC 110V 100A Current: 0-100A
Voltage: 10V-126.5V LB-1110-1 W/O DAC
LB-1120 With DAC 110V 200A Current: 0-200A
Voltage: 10V-126.5V  LB-1120-1 W/O DAC